BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - Dr 006

Pikieta | Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | 0bj. wykopu | 0bj. nasypu | Calk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu | 0bj. netto
6+475.00 18.45 0.12 284.01 1.92 1663.29 2096.33 -433.05
6+500.00 20.27 0.13 483.97 3.20 2147.25 2099.53 47.72
6+625.00 15.68 0.07 451.89 2.51 2599.15 2102.05 497.10
6+545.00 12.49 0.14 283.21 2.09 2862.85 2104.13 778.72
6+575.00 2.61 0.14 226.53 4.13 3109.38 2108.26 1001.12
6+600.00 3.39 0.13 75.05 3.31 3184.43 2111.57 1072.86
6+625.00 0.44 0.56 47.92 8.63 3232.35 2120.20 1712.15
6+650.00 1.55 0.14 24.87 8.80 3257.23 2129.00 1128.22
6+675.00 0.66 0.65 27.54 2.90 3284.76 2138.91 1145.86
6+700.00 0.00 1.32 819 24.66 3292.96 2163.56 1129.39
6+725.00 1.24 2.67 15.66 49.94 3308.51 2213.50 1095.01
6+750.00 1.42 0.85 33.34 44.00 3941.85 2257.50 1084.35
6+775.00 0.64 0.92 28.26 22.14 3370.171 2279.64 1090.47
6+800.00 0.78 0.93 20.23 23.20 3390.34 2302.84 1087.50
6+825.00 0.89 175 20.94 33.54 3411.28 2336.39 1074.89
6+850.00 0.52 3.29 17.64 63.06 3428.92 2399.45 1029.47
6+875.00 0.06 2.45 7.27 71.82 3436.19 2471.27 964.92
6+900.00 0.00 3.47 0.80 74.04 3436.99 2645.30 891.69
6+925.00 0.00 3.28 0.00 84.44 J3436.99 2629.74 807.24
6+950.00 0.93 317 11.67 80.65 3448.66 2710.39 738.27
6+975.00 0.61 2.28 19.34 68.07 3468.00 2778.46 689.54
7+000.00 0.24 2.69 10.73 62.08 3478.73 2840.55 638.19
7+025.00 0.00 1.09 3.06 47.21 3481.79 2887.76 594.03
7+050.00 0.81 1.37 10.10 30.80 3491.89 2918.56 573.33
74075.00 0.18 3.58 12.29 61.99 3504.18 2980.55 523.63
7+100.00 0.48 2.52 8.14 76.25 3512.32 3056.80 455.51
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